
Western Athletic Conference

Baseball Schedule 2023


Wednesday, March 15	 	 	 	 	 Wednesday April 5

Pacheco at Johansen		 	 	 	 	 Beyer at Mountain House

Grace Davis at Mt House	 	 	 	 	 Ceres at Pacheco

Beyer at Los Banos	 	 	 	 	 	 Los Banos at Johansen

Lathrop at Ceres	 	 	 	 	 	 Grace Davis at Lathrop


Friday, March 17	 	 	 	 	 	 Wednesday, April 19

Johansen at Pacheco		 	 	 	 	 Ceres at Los Banos

Mountain House at Grace Davis	 	 	 	 Pacheco at Mountain House

Los Banos at Beyer	 	 	 	 	 	 Beyer at Grace Davis

Ceres at Lathrop	 	 	 	 	 	 Lathrop at Johansen


Wednesday, March 22	 	 	 	 	 Friday, April 21

Johansen at Mountain House	 	 	 	 Los Banos at Ceres

Ceres at Beyer	 	 	 	 	 	 Mountain House at Pacheco

Grace Davis at Los Banos	 	 	 	 	 Grace Davis at Beyer

Pacheco at Lathrop	 	 	 	 	 	 Johansen at Lathrop


Friday, March 24	 	 	 	 	 	 Wednesday, April 26

Mountain House at Johansen	 	 	 	 Johansen at Beyer

Beyer at Ceres	 	 	 	 	 	 Grace Davis at Ceres

Los Banos at Grace Davis	 	 	 	 	 Los Banos at Pacheco

Lathrop at Pacheco	 	 	 	 	 	 Lathrop at Mountain House


Wednesday, March 29	 	 	 	 	 Friday, April 28

Los Banos at Mountain House	 	 	 	 Beyer at Johansen

Grace Davis at Pacheco	 	 	 	 	 Ceres at Grace Davis

Ceres at Johansen	 	 	 	 	 	 Pacheco at Los Banos

Beyer at Lathrop	 	 	 	 	 	 Mountain House at Lathrop


Friday, March 31	 	 	 	 	 	 Monday, May 1

Mountain House at Los Banos	 	 	 	 Grace Davis at Johansen

Pacheco at Grace Davis	 	 	 	 	 Beyer at Pacheco

Johansen at Ceres	 	 	 	 	 	 Mountain House at Ceres

Lathrop at Beyer	 	 	 	 	 	 Los Banos at Lathrop


Monday, April 3	 	 	 	 	 	 Wednesday, May 3

Mountain House at Beyer	 	 	 	 	 Johansen at Grace Davis

Pacheco at Ceres	 	 	 	 	 	 Pacheco at Beyer

Johansen at Los Banos	 	 	 	 	 Ceres at Mountain House

Lathrop at Grace Davis	 	 	 	 	 Lathrop at Los Banos


	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Friday, May 5

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Playoff game (if necessary)


Start times: 4:00 pm


